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PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report
Program Year Between 01-01-2018 and 12-31-2018

HOUSING

Eligible Activity
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential
Energy Efficiency Improvements

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Eligible Activity
ED Direct Financial Assistance to For-Profits

PUBLIC SERVICES

Eligible Activity

Services for victims of domestic violence, dating violence, sexual assault or
Fair Housing Activities (if CDBG, then subject to 15% cap)

Neighborhood Cleanups

Housing Information and Referral Services

Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T

Number of Households Assisted

3

2

Total Number of Households Assisted: 5

Number of Jobs Created/Retained
100
Total Number of Jobs Created/Retained: 100

Number of Persons Benefitting

173

3

14,500

720

62

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 15,458
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